MICRF002/RF022
300-440MHz QwikRadio® ASK Receiver
QwikRadio is a registered trademark of Micrel, Inc.  The QwikRadio ICs were developed under a partnership agreement with AIT of Orlando, FL.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
July 2008  M9999-070808
General Description
The MICRF002 is a single chip ASK/OOK (ON-OFF
Keyed) RF receiver IC. This device is a true “antenna-in to

• Garage door and gate openers
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information
Part Number Demodulator
Bandwidth
Operating Mode Shutdown WAKEB
Output Flag
Package Lead Finish
MICRF002YM User Programmable Fixed or Sweep Yes Yes 16-Pin SOIC Pb-Free
MICRF022YM-SW48 5000Hz Sweep No Yes 8-Pin SOIC Pb-Free
MICRF022YM-FS12 1250Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOIC Pb-Free
MICRF022YM-FS24 2500Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOIC Pb-Free
MICRF022YM-FS48 5000Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOIC Pb-Free
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
Micrel, Inc. MICRF002/RF022
July 2008 2 M9999-070808
Typical Application
SEL0SEL0 SWEN
VSSRF REFOSC